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ALVARO Florinda De Carvalho present 582 ANG 13/12/2005
EGLEZ Victoria present 109 ARG 29/11/2008
OUTON Enara present 583 ARG 19/5/2008
CHEVAUX Lena present 78 AUT 22/8/2005
ERBER Emily-Sophie present 9999 AUT 6/3/2005
HARTMANN Lilly present 346 AUT 3/10/2006
PASIC Rea present 412 AUT 27/9/2006
RUEDISSER Nola present 566 AUT 18/9/2007
RUMENOVSKI Cintia present 531 AUT 13/7/2006
UMLAUF Beatrix present 541 AUT 11/11/2005
SZEKERES Lily present 9999 BEL 29/4/2008
GIORDANO Ginevra present 49 BRA 24/4/2005
CHESHMEDJIEVA Victoria present 560 BUL 27/7/2007
MITOVA Boryana present 228 BUL 28/7/2006
PETKOVA Mateya present 419 BUL 12/12/2007
STEFANOVA Mihaela present 68 BUL 21/11/2006
SUCHKOVA Alexandra present 9999 BUL 23/1/2006
VELISLAVOVA Victoria present 33 BUL 22/12/2006
GAO Jiabei present 274 CHN 20/11/2005
JIANG Huishuang present 16 CHN 24/1/2007
LI Xinyao present 15 CHN 8/6/2006
LIANG Xinyi present 194 CHN 1/7/2008
LIU Zixian present 213 CHN 20/2/2007
NI Qiyao present 24 CHN 22/6/2005
PENG Yuhan present 273 CHN 15/7/2006
SHI Chenlan present 331 CHN 23/7/2007
SHI Ziyan present 125 CHN 9/4/2005
XIE Yuchen present 51 CHN 29/3/2005
ZHANG Anxin present 326 CHN 20/3/2007
ZHAO Jiayu present 277 CHN 6/6/2008
BRKOVIC Sara present 9999 CRO 11/5/2009
GABRIC Antea present 9999 CRO 11/6/2007
JAKSIC KOVAC Sara present 9999 CRO 7/7/2005
MIKELIC Lara present 9999 CRO 5/2/2006
ADAMCOVA Anita present 9999 CZE 22/1/2006
BARTOSKOVA Adela present 9999 CZE 26/11/2009
CEJNAROVA Barbora present 174 CZE 22/4/2007
COUFALOVA Natalie present 269 CZE 27/5/2008
JURKOVA Hana present 143 CZE 20/7/2009
KAHABKOVA Eliska present 183 CZE 13/3/2008
MIKLENDOVA Valerie present 568 CZE 1/5/2007
TABORSKA Sofie present 9999 CZE 10/1/2008
VALENTOVA Amalie present 164 CZE 23/8/2007
ABAJO SALCEDO Lucia present 416 ESP 19/3/2008
ALVAREZ SANZ Gabriela present 553 ESP 23/5/2007
ESTEVEZ ESCALONA Lola present 402 ESP 20/9/2005
GARCIA BLANCO Paula present 578 ESP 25/1/2007
GOMEZ LOPEZ Silvia present 39 ESP 11/4/2007
GONZALEZ HUERTAS Martina present 405 ESP 28/4/2006
LOZANO Candela present 90 ESP 6/3/2006
NAVARRO NUNEZ Marta present 422 ESP 1/2/2007
PINYOL TOMAS Daniela present 126 ESP 1/8/2006
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RANNINGER Maria Pilar present 411 ESP 4/4/2005
RODRIGUEZ VICENTE Alejandra present 370 ESP 18/11/2007
TORREGO Martina present 139 ESP 28/6/2006
ANIS Dinara present 110 EST 21/5/2006
EMBRICH Maria present 182 EST 17/5/2005
MIRONOV Leana present 268 EST 13/12/2006
TRYNOVA Julia present 18 EST 19/8/2008
BARTHEL Cleophee present 299 FRA 21/11/2006
CATINON Fanny present 330 FRA 18/3/2007
CLAIN Manon present 354 FRA 10/6/2007
DESCAMPS Margot present 266 FRA 17/2/2007
DOQUET Anaelle present 12 FRA 6/1/2005
GENIEZ Faustine present 138 FRA 24/8/2005
LAHAROTTE Gwendoline present 73 FRA 17/5/2006
MOURCEAU Ambre present 428 FRA 27/7/2006
PESSAROSSI Anais present 256 FRA 4/1/2007
ROMAN Judith present 187 FRA 6/8/2007
STEIMER Sophie present 471 FRA 27/2/2007
TARIN Lana present 13 FRA 13/1/2006
EADIE Olivia present 408 GBR 3/11/2007
EVERETT Maisie present 421 GBR 13/6/2006
FARLAM Reya present 426 GBR 5/4/2007
GERHARDT Sofia present 420 GBR 14/2/2007
HAWTHORNE Katy present 9999 GBR 18/2/2008
HERRING JOHNSON Darcy present 9999 GBR 11/5/2005
HILLIER Harriet present 255 GBR 26/1/2006
LUMINEAU Juliet present 306 GBR 5/9/2005
O'NEILL Grace present 267 GBR 14/3/2005
RUSSELL Amelie present 304 GBR 4/10/2005
RYDER-GARCIA Lauren present 487 GBR 13/1/2005
UPTON Megan present 423 GBR 12/10/2005
AMLER Annika present 262 GER 22/7/2005
AYTEKIN Cagla present 300 GER 14/11/2007
BIENEFELD Maya present 401 GER 22/3/2005
FRICKE Fiona present 557 GER 11/12/2007
HELMRATH Antonia present 9999 GER 29/7/2007
HERZ Maria present 9999 GER 25/5/2009
LEBRENZ Mia present 362 GER 16/2/2007
LIBRALATO Sara present 433 GER 21/2/2008
NEUBER Greta present 343 GER 17/8/2007
NUESSELER Lisa-Marie present 397 GER 22/8/2007
STEFFENS Eva present 148 GER 14/4/2006
YOOSEFI Daria present 93 GER 23/1/2007
CHAN Chit Ying present 284 HKG 7/5/2006
CHEN Hailin present 74 HKG 10/8/2006
FONG Sum Sophia present 85 HKG 10/2/2006
LAI Hiu Tung present 75 HKG 21/1/2005
LEE Man Wai Vivienne present 219 HKG 3/1/2009
NG Yuen Lam present 120 HKG 9/12/2007
SHOONG Tak Sum present 289 HKG 25/1/2010
TANG Sze Nga Nicole present 311 HKG 21/8/2009
WU Haidi present 175 HKG 25/7/2009

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2025-01-03 15:16



UDINE - Coupe du Monde EJ-in

List of fencers (all, structured order - 231 fencers)

page 3/5

name and first name flag pres number nat. d.o.b.

GACHALYI Greta present 19 HUN 28/9/2006
HORVATH Lotti present 172 HUN 13/1/2009
JAKOBI Julia present 260 HUN 1/8/2006
KALMAN Zille present 310 HUN 2/7/2005
KOZMA Laura Eva present 81 HUN 10/1/2007
NAGY Blanka Virag present 36 HUN 6/12/2006
NAGY Emma present 352 HUN 1/8/2006
RONASZEKI Izabella present 253 HUN 15/10/2008
ROZSAS Julia present 418 HUN 24/8/2007
SZENTES Dalma present 9999 HUN 7/9/2010
SZILARD Anna present 301 HUN 9/5/2008
WIMMER Dorina present 28 HUN 18/11/2005
FERRIELLO Ilena present 481 IRL 6/11/2006
PIAO Megan Xu-Ran present 573 IRL 21/9/2006
ACCARDI Claudia present 224 ITA 22/7/2005
BALDASSA Giulia present 561 ITA 20/5/2007
BELLINI Matilde present 177 ITA 10/12/2007
CASALE Maria Roberta Agata present 297 ITA 25/3/2008
CASAMENTI Alice present 9999 ITA 22/10/2007
CAVANI Vittoria present 9999 ITA 11/8/2006
COSTANTINI Ludovica present 259 ITA 27/4/2008
CRISTINA Aurora Maria present 261 ITA 20/11/2008
CRISTOFOLETTO Allegra present 89 ITA 7/9/2005
GIUFFRE' Benedetta present 295 ITA 26/7/2005
GUERRIERI Martina present 398 ITA 15/7/2006
LIBERATI Silvia present 9999 ITA 14/8/2007
MADRIGNANI Benedetta present 62 ITA 6/9/2005
MIGLINO Lucia present 9999 ITA 1/2/2007
MORETTI Gaia present 338 ITA 18/5/2006
ORSO Eleonora present 22 ITA 15/2/2005
PANZERA Chiara present 9999 ITA 15/6/2005
PAULIS Giulia present 147 ITA 4/6/2006
QUIRINI Sofia present 9999 ITA 8/12/2009
TESTA Mariachiara present 249 ITA 9/10/2007
TREGLIA Elisa present 137 ITA 13/2/2005
VAI Francesca present 9999 ITA 15/6/2006
VITALI Asia present 124 ITA 14/7/2006
ZOGNO Federica present 366 ITA 16/3/2006
PROSINA Sofija present 25 LAT 24/9/2006
CHRAIM Elissa present 322 LBN 1/12/2009
CHRAIM Zakiya present 321 LBN 19/1/2007
JONYNAITE Kamila present 140 LTU 16/10/2006
BAUTISTA Ekaterine present 42 MEX 8/8/2008
HERNANDEZ Rebecca present 204 MEX 18/4/2007
HERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ Brianna present 9999 MEX 18/4/2008
LEERE Rosas Fernanda Lizeth present 189 MEX 24/6/2006
REESINCK Sophie present 229 NED 26/8/2005
GILDERNES Ada Sofie present 264 NOR 8/8/2007
HELLEBO Elsa Von Koss present 263 NOR 18/5/2006
BURT Emily present 9999 NZL 26/6/2010
CHARKIEWICZ Karolina present 171 POL 27/5/2006
CIESLIK Cecylia present 14 POL 19/9/2005
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DROBCZYK Pola present 318 POL 14/9/2005
GOCZAL Alicja present 319 POL 17/3/2007
HALEMBA Antonina present 119 POL 24/10/2006
JANECZEK Oliwia present 285 POL 28/1/2008
KUBIK Natalia present 9999 POL 14/1/2008
MISIAK Laura present 144 POL 11/9/2007
PORWOL Liliana present 102 POL 24/5/2006
RATYNA Magda present 111 POL 1/3/2007
SLEZAK Katarzyna present 316 POL 23/3/2005
TERCJAK Oliwia present 21 POL 11/7/2005
BADEA Erica present 163 ROU 7/11/2007
BUCSA Ioana present 9999 ROU 12/7/2007
CONSTANTIN Natalia present 146 ROU 7/4/2008
DRAGAN Alexandra present 170 ROU 29/10/2006
MUNTEAN Andreea present 407 ROU 1/1/2007
NICULAI Isabella Andreea present 173 ROU 5/1/2005
SONT Emma present 32 ROU 4/2/2005
STANCIULESCU Daria present 359 ROU 15/3/2007
TOMSA Ana present 112 ROU 29/5/2007
BELLINI Gemma present 526 RSA 18/8/2010
KOH Elle Meihui present 169 SGP 6/9/2007
LEE En Qi present 506 SGP 18/4/2008
LIM Xiao Xuan Jade present 9999 SGP 9/7/2010
LOUNIS Mariem Maya present 345 SGP 15/6/2007
TAN Esther present 91 SGP 26/7/2006
BOZIC Sarah present 567 SLO 16/1/2006
CALCINA Lia present 571 SLO 18/9/2007
SIMCIC Ela present 9999 SLO 28/9/2005
DJUKIC Masa present 317 SRB 15/11/2007
AAMLID Anaelle present 399 SUI 7/12/2005
DONZALLAZ Grace present 9999 SUI 4/6/2009
GOGNIAT Vanie present 80 SUI 29/6/2005
HEUBI Pauline present 48 SUI 15/4/2005
LIONELLO Anna present 368 SUI 31/5/2009
MAIGA Magda Louna present 185 SUI 28/7/2006
MEYER Vivienne present 377 SUI 23/5/2008
MIHALACHE Sophie present 210 SUI 5/8/2007
RAMUZ Leonie present 114 SUI 24/2/2006
REZZONICO Dana present 298 SUI 24/2/2009
ERIKSSON Linnea present 118 SWE 31/7/2008
HARDING Alma present 555 SWE 27/9/2006
LINDHOLM Ingrid present 575 SWE 27/6/2006
LIPPERT Neolie present 473 SWE 13/8/2007
LUNDBERG Sofia present 64 SWE 1/12/2006
MIKULAK Sara present 9999 SWE 6/2/2006
OLSSON Liv present 9999 SWE 7/1/2007
ULLTJARN Louise present 9999 SWE 7/9/2006
WESTMAN Elda present 470 SWE 9/5/2006
CAN Zulal present 404 TUR 10/7/2009
CEBE Ceren present 63 TUR 9/6/2006
ERTURK Aleyna present 17 TUR 18/8/2005
BILOUS-GRIDZHAK Valeriia present 9999 UKR 21/7/2008
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DMYTRUK Alina present 31 UKR 9/4/2009
DZIUBAN Kateryna present 131 UKR 19/3/2006
FATULA Yuliia present 293 UKR 26/12/2006
KORNIICHUK Yelyzaveta-Olha present 142 UKR 24/6/2006
MAKSYMENKO Anna present 2 UKR 11/7/2007
OHON Ustina present 179 UKR 14/8/2006
ROMANOVA Oleksandra present 46 UKR 26/9/2005
SHEVCHENKO Sofiia present 9999 UKR 21/4/2006
SPYRYDONOVA Polina present 9999 UKR 10/7/2009
YOUSEF Mira present 70 UKR 5/12/2006
CHIN Isabella present 50 USA 25/1/2005
GU Sarah present 10 USA 6/6/2006
KHAMIS Yasmine present 23 USA 12/4/2006
KNUDSEN Ayda-Jane present 9999 USA 27/8/2007
KORFONTA Jolie present 9999 USA 10/10/2007
LEE Regina present 188 USA 20/1/2010
LEE Sumin present 27 USA 19/4/2005
MACHULSKY Leehi present 1 USA 4/1/2006
PADHYE Tanishka present 166 USA 29/11/2006
SEBASTIAN Felicity present 40 USA 1/1/2006
YANG Alisa present 9999 USA 26/11/2007
ZHANG Victoria present 9999 USA 6/9/2007
GUERRERO HIDALGO Victoria present 4 VEN 30/10/2005
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MACHULSKY Leehi present 1 USA 4/1/2006
MAKSYMENKO Anna present 2 UKR 11/7/2007
GUERRERO HIDALGO Victoria present 4 VEN 30/10/2005
GU Sarah present 10 USA 6/6/2006
DOQUET Anaelle present 12 FRA 6/1/2005
TARIN Lana present 13 FRA 13/1/2006
CIESLIK Cecylia present 14 POL 19/9/2005
LI Xinyao present 15 CHN 8/6/2006
JIANG Huishuang present 16 CHN 24/1/2007
ERTURK Aleyna present 17 TUR 18/8/2005
TRYNOVA Julia present 18 EST 19/8/2008
GACHALYI Greta present 19 HUN 28/9/2006
TERCJAK Oliwia present 21 POL 11/7/2005
ORSO Eleonora present 22 ITA 15/2/2005
KHAMIS Yasmine present 23 USA 12/4/2006
NI Qiyao present 24 CHN 22/6/2005
PROSINA Sofija present 25 LAT 24/9/2006
LEE Sumin present 27 USA 19/4/2005
WIMMER Dorina present 28 HUN 18/11/2005
DMYTRUK Alina present 31 UKR 9/4/2009
SONT Emma present 32 ROU 4/2/2005
VELISLAVOVA Victoria present 33 BUL 22/12/2006
NAGY Blanka Virag present 36 HUN 6/12/2006
GOMEZ LOPEZ Silvia present 39 ESP 11/4/2007
SEBASTIAN Felicity present 40 USA 1/1/2006
BAUTISTA Ekaterine present 42 MEX 8/8/2008
ROMANOVA Oleksandra present 46 UKR 26/9/2005
HEUBI Pauline present 48 SUI 15/4/2005
GIORDANO Ginevra present 49 BRA 24/4/2005
CHIN Isabella present 50 USA 25/1/2005
XIE Yuchen present 51 CHN 29/3/2005
MADRIGNANI Benedetta present 62 ITA 6/9/2005
CEBE Ceren present 63 TUR 9/6/2006
LUNDBERG Sofia present 64 SWE 1/12/2006
STEFANOVA Mihaela present 68 BUL 21/11/2006
YOUSEF Mira present 70 UKR 5/12/2006
LAHAROTTE Gwendoline present 73 FRA 17/5/2006
CHEN Hailin present 74 HKG 10/8/2006
LAI Hiu Tung present 75 HKG 21/1/2005
CHEVAUX Lena present 78 AUT 22/8/2005
GOGNIAT Vanie present 80 SUI 29/6/2005
KOZMA Laura Eva present 81 HUN 10/1/2007
FONG Sum Sophia present 85 HKG 10/2/2006
CRISTOFOLETTO Allegra present 89 ITA 7/9/2005
LOZANO Candela present 90 ESP 6/3/2006
TAN Esther present 91 SGP 26/7/2006
YOOSEFI Daria present 93 GER 23/1/2007
PORWOL Liliana present 102 POL 24/5/2006
EGLEZ Victoria present 109 ARG 29/11/2008
ANIS Dinara present 110 EST 21/5/2006
RATYNA Magda present 111 POL 1/3/2007
TOMSA Ana present 112 ROU 29/5/2007
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RAMUZ Leonie present 114 SUI 24/2/2006
ERIKSSON Linnea present 118 SWE 31/7/2008
HALEMBA Antonina present 119 POL 24/10/2006
NG Yuen Lam present 120 HKG 9/12/2007
VITALI Asia present 124 ITA 14/7/2006
SHI Ziyan present 125 CHN 9/4/2005
PINYOL TOMAS Daniela present 126 ESP 1/8/2006
DZIUBAN Kateryna present 131 UKR 19/3/2006
TREGLIA Elisa present 137 ITA 13/2/2005
GENIEZ Faustine present 138 FRA 24/8/2005
TORREGO Martina present 139 ESP 28/6/2006
JONYNAITE Kamila present 140 LTU 16/10/2006
KORNIICHUK Yelyzaveta-Olha present 142 UKR 24/6/2006
JURKOVA Hana present 143 CZE 20/7/2009
MISIAK Laura present 144 POL 11/9/2007
CONSTANTIN Natalia present 146 ROU 7/4/2008
PAULIS Giulia present 147 ITA 4/6/2006
STEFFENS Eva present 148 GER 14/4/2006
BADEA Erica present 163 ROU 7/11/2007
VALENTOVA Amalie present 164 CZE 23/8/2007
PADHYE Tanishka present 166 USA 29/11/2006
KOH Elle Meihui present 169 SGP 6/9/2007
DRAGAN Alexandra present 170 ROU 29/10/2006
CHARKIEWICZ Karolina present 171 POL 27/5/2006
HORVATH Lotti present 172 HUN 13/1/2009
NICULAI Isabella Andreea present 173 ROU 5/1/2005
CEJNAROVA Barbora present 174 CZE 22/4/2007
WU Haidi present 175 HKG 25/7/2009
BELLINI Matilde present 177 ITA 10/12/2007
OHON Ustina present 179 UKR 14/8/2006
EMBRICH Maria present 182 EST 17/5/2005
KAHABKOVA Eliska present 183 CZE 13/3/2008
MAIGA Magda Louna present 185 SUI 28/7/2006
ROMAN Judith present 187 FRA 6/8/2007
LEE Regina present 188 USA 20/1/2010
LEERE Rosas Fernanda Lizeth present 189 MEX 24/6/2006
LIANG Xinyi present 194 CHN 1/7/2008
HERNANDEZ Rebecca present 204 MEX 18/4/2007
MIHALACHE Sophie present 210 SUI 5/8/2007
LIU Zixian present 213 CHN 20/2/2007
LEE Man Wai Vivienne present 219 HKG 3/1/2009
ACCARDI Claudia present 224 ITA 22/7/2005
MITOVA Boryana present 228 BUL 28/7/2006
REESINCK Sophie present 229 NED 26/8/2005
TESTA Mariachiara present 249 ITA 9/10/2007
RONASZEKI Izabella present 253 HUN 15/10/2008
HILLIER Harriet present 255 GBR 26/1/2006
PESSAROSSI Anais present 256 FRA 4/1/2007
COSTANTINI Ludovica present 259 ITA 27/4/2008
JAKOBI Julia present 260 HUN 1/8/2006
CRISTINA Aurora Maria present 261 ITA 20/11/2008
AMLER Annika present 262 GER 22/7/2005
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HELLEBO Elsa Von Koss present 263 NOR 18/5/2006
GILDERNES Ada Sofie present 264 NOR 8/8/2007
DESCAMPS Margot present 266 FRA 17/2/2007
O'NEILL Grace present 267 GBR 14/3/2005
MIRONOV Leana present 268 EST 13/12/2006
COUFALOVA Natalie present 269 CZE 27/5/2008
PENG Yuhan present 273 CHN 15/7/2006
GAO Jiabei present 274 CHN 20/11/2005
ZHAO Jiayu present 277 CHN 6/6/2008
CHAN Chit Ying present 284 HKG 7/5/2006
JANECZEK Oliwia present 285 POL 28/1/2008
SHOONG Tak Sum present 289 HKG 25/1/2010
FATULA Yuliia present 293 UKR 26/12/2006
GIUFFRE' Benedetta present 295 ITA 26/7/2005
CASALE Maria Roberta Agata present 297 ITA 25/3/2008
REZZONICO Dana present 298 SUI 24/2/2009
BARTHEL Cleophee present 299 FRA 21/11/2006
AYTEKIN Cagla present 300 GER 14/11/2007
SZILARD Anna present 301 HUN 9/5/2008
RUSSELL Amelie present 304 GBR 4/10/2005
LUMINEAU Juliet present 306 GBR 5/9/2005
KALMAN Zille present 310 HUN 2/7/2005
TANG Sze Nga Nicole present 311 HKG 21/8/2009
SLEZAK Katarzyna present 316 POL 23/3/2005
DJUKIC Masa present 317 SRB 15/11/2007
DROBCZYK Pola present 318 POL 14/9/2005
GOCZAL Alicja present 319 POL 17/3/2007
CHRAIM Zakiya present 321 LBN 19/1/2007
CHRAIM Elissa present 322 LBN 1/12/2009
ZHANG Anxin present 326 CHN 20/3/2007
CATINON Fanny present 330 FRA 18/3/2007
SHI Chenlan present 331 CHN 23/7/2007
MORETTI Gaia present 338 ITA 18/5/2006
NEUBER Greta present 343 GER 17/8/2007
LOUNIS Mariem Maya present 345 SGP 15/6/2007
HARTMANN Lilly present 346 AUT 3/10/2006
NAGY Emma present 352 HUN 1/8/2006
CLAIN Manon present 354 FRA 10/6/2007
STANCIULESCU Daria present 359 ROU 15/3/2007
LEBRENZ Mia present 362 GER 16/2/2007
ZOGNO Federica present 366 ITA 16/3/2006
LIONELLO Anna present 368 SUI 31/5/2009
RODRIGUEZ VICENTE Alejandra present 370 ESP 18/11/2007
MEYER Vivienne present 377 SUI 23/5/2008
NUESSELER Lisa-Marie present 397 GER 22/8/2007
GUERRIERI Martina present 398 ITA 15/7/2006
AAMLID Anaelle present 399 SUI 7/12/2005
BIENEFELD Maya present 401 GER 22/3/2005
ESTEVEZ ESCALONA Lola present 402 ESP 20/9/2005
CAN Zulal present 404 TUR 10/7/2009
GONZALEZ HUERTAS Martina present 405 ESP 28/4/2006
MUNTEAN Andreea present 407 ROU 1/1/2007
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EADIE Olivia present 408 GBR 3/11/2007
RANNINGER Maria Pilar present 411 ESP 4/4/2005
PASIC Rea present 412 AUT 27/9/2006
ABAJO SALCEDO Lucia present 416 ESP 19/3/2008
ROZSAS Julia present 418 HUN 24/8/2007
PETKOVA Mateya present 419 BUL 12/12/2007
GERHARDT Sofia present 420 GBR 14/2/2007
EVERETT Maisie present 421 GBR 13/6/2006
NAVARRO NUNEZ Marta present 422 ESP 1/2/2007
UPTON Megan present 423 GBR 12/10/2005
FARLAM Reya present 426 GBR 5/4/2007
MOURCEAU Ambre present 428 FRA 27/7/2006
LIBRALATO Sara present 433 GER 21/2/2008
WESTMAN Elda present 470 SWE 9/5/2006
STEIMER Sophie present 471 FRA 27/2/2007
LIPPERT Neolie present 473 SWE 13/8/2007
FERRIELLO Ilena present 481 IRL 6/11/2006
RYDER-GARCIA Lauren present 487 GBR 13/1/2005
LEE En Qi present 506 SGP 18/4/2008
BELLINI Gemma present 526 RSA 18/8/2010
RUMENOVSKI Cintia present 531 AUT 13/7/2006
UMLAUF Beatrix present 541 AUT 11/11/2005
ALVAREZ SANZ Gabriela present 553 ESP 23/5/2007
HARDING Alma present 555 SWE 27/9/2006
FRICKE Fiona present 557 GER 11/12/2007
CHESHMEDJIEVA Victoria present 560 BUL 27/7/2007
BALDASSA Giulia present 561 ITA 20/5/2007
RUEDISSER Nola present 566 AUT 18/9/2007
BOZIC Sarah present 567 SLO 16/1/2006
MIKLENDOVA Valerie present 568 CZE 1/5/2007
CALCINA Lia present 571 SLO 18/9/2007
PIAO Megan Xu-Ran present 573 IRL 21/9/2006
LINDHOLM Ingrid present 575 SWE 27/6/2006
GARCIA BLANCO Paula present 578 ESP 25/1/2007
ALVARO Florinda De Carvalho present 582 ANG 13/12/2005
OUTON Enara present 583 ARG 19/5/2008
ADAMCOVA Anita present 9999 CZE 22/1/2006
BARTOSKOVA Adela present 9999 CZE 26/11/2009
BILOUS-GRIDZHAK Valeriia present 9999 UKR 21/7/2008
BRKOVIC Sara present 9999 CRO 11/5/2009
BUCSA Ioana present 9999 ROU 12/7/2007
BURT Emily present 9999 NZL 26/6/2010
CASAMENTI Alice present 9999 ITA 22/10/2007
CAVANI Vittoria present 9999 ITA 11/8/2006
DONZALLAZ Grace present 9999 SUI 4/6/2009
ERBER Emily-Sophie present 9999 AUT 6/3/2005
GABRIC Antea present 9999 CRO 11/6/2007
HAWTHORNE Katy present 9999 GBR 18/2/2008
HELMRATH Antonia present 9999 GER 29/7/2007
HERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ Brianna present 9999 MEX 18/4/2008
HERRING JOHNSON Darcy present 9999 GBR 11/5/2005
HERZ Maria present 9999 GER 25/5/2009
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JAKSIC KOVAC Sara present 9999 CRO 7/7/2005
KNUDSEN Ayda-Jane present 9999 USA 27/8/2007
KORFONTA Jolie present 9999 USA 10/10/2007
KUBIK Natalia present 9999 POL 14/1/2008
LIBERATI Silvia present 9999 ITA 14/8/2007
LIM Xiao Xuan Jade present 9999 SGP 9/7/2010
MIGLINO Lucia present 9999 ITA 1/2/2007
MIKELIC Lara present 9999 CRO 5/2/2006
MIKULAK Sara present 9999 SWE 6/2/2006
OLSSON Liv present 9999 SWE 7/1/2007
PANZERA Chiara present 9999 ITA 15/6/2005
QUIRINI Sofia present 9999 ITA 8/12/2009
SHEVCHENKO Sofiia present 9999 UKR 21/4/2006
SIMCIC Ela present 9999 SLO 28/9/2005
SPYRYDONOVA Polina present 9999 UKR 10/7/2009
SUCHKOVA Alexandra present 9999 BUL 23/1/2006
SZEKERES Lily present 9999 BEL 29/4/2008
SZENTES Dalma present 9999 HUN 7/9/2010
TABORSKA Sofie present 9999 CZE 10/1/2008
ULLTJARN Louise present 9999 SWE 7/9/2006
VAI Francesca present 9999 ITA 15/6/2006
YANG Alisa present 9999 USA 26/11/2007
ZHANG Victoria present 9999 USA 6/9/2007
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UDINE - Coupe du Monde EJ-in

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

231 fencers

1 poules: round

231 fencers

33 poules of 7

Separation by : countries

178 qualifiers

_________________________________

Direct elimination : 178 fencers

Direct tableau
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UDINE - Coupe du Monde EJ-in

Constitution of the poules, round No 1

page 1/7

Poule No 1    9:00    Piste 2
rank number

MACHULSKY Leehi USA 1 1
KORNIICHUK Yelyzaveta-Olha UKR 65 142
MISIAK Laura POL 67 144
CHRAIM Zakiya LBN 132 321
ZHANG Anxin CHN 134 326
OLSSON Liv SWE 200 9999
HERRING JOHNSON Darcy GBR 201 9999

Poule No 2    9:00    Piste 3
rank number

MAKSYMENKO Anna UKR 2 2
JURKOVA Hana CZE 66 143
CONSTANTIN Natalia ROU 68 146
GOCZAL Alicja POL 131 319
CHRAIM Elissa LBN 133 322
ZHANG Victoria USA 197 9999
HERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ Brianna MEX 202 9999

Poule No 3    9:00    Piste 4
rank number

GUERRERO HIDALGO Victoria VEN 3 4
JONYNAITE Kamila LTU 64 140
PAULIS Giulia ITA 69 147
DROBCZYK Pola POL 130 318
CATINON Fanny FRA 135 330
BUCSA Ioana ROU 196 9999
KNUDSEN Ayda-Jane USA 198 9999

Poule No 4    9:00    Piste 5
rank number

GU Sarah USA 4 10
GENIEZ Faustine FRA 62 138
STEFFENS Eva GER 70 148
DJUKIC Masa SRB 129 317
SHI Chenlan CHN 136 331
BURT Emily NZL 195 9999
PANZERA Chiara ITA 203 9999

Poule No 5    9:00    Piste 6
rank number

DOQUET Anaelle FRA 5 12
TORREGO Martina ESP 63 139
BADEA Erica ROU 71 163
SLEZAK Katarzyna POL 128 316
MORETTI Gaia ITA 137 338
SHEVCHENKO Sofiia UKR 194 9999
YANG Alisa USA 199 9999
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UDINE - Coupe du Monde EJ-in

Constitution of the poules, round No 1

page 2/7

Poule No 6    9:00    Piste 7
rank number

TARIN Lana FRA 6 13
TREGLIA Elisa ITA 61 137
VALENTOVA Amalie CZE 72 164
TANG Sze Nga Nicole HKG 127 311
NEUBER Greta GER 138 343
SPYRYDONOVA Polina UKR 193 9999
SZEKERES Lily BEL 204 9999

Poule No 7    9:00    Piste 8
rank number

CIESLIK Cecylia POL 7 14
SHI Ziyan CHN 58 125
PADHYE Tanishka USA 73 166
KALMAN Zille HUN 126 310
LOUNIS Mariem Maya SGP 139 345
OUTON Enara ARG 192 583
ULLTJARN Louise SWE 205 9999

Poule No 8    9:00    Piste 9
rank number

LI Xinyao CHN 8 15
DZIUBAN Kateryna UKR 60 131
KOH Elle Meihui SGP 74 169
LUMINEAU Juliet GBR 125 306
HARTMANN Lilly AUT 140 346
GARCIA BLANCO Paula ESP 190 578
SUCHKOVA Alexandra BUL 206 9999

Poule No 9    9:00    Piste 10
rank number

JIANG Huishuang CHN 9 16
PINYOL TOMAS Daniela ESP 59 126
DRAGAN Alexandra ROU 75 170
RUSSELL Amelie GBR 124 304
NAGY Emma HUN 141 352
ALVARO Florinda De Carvalho ANG 191 582
BILOUS-GRIDZHAK Valeriia UKR 207 9999

Poule No 10    9:00    Piste 11
rank number

ERTURK Aleyna TUR 10 17
VITALI Asia ITA 57 124
CHARKIEWICZ Karolina POL 76 171
SZILARD Anna HUN 123 301
CLAIN Manon FRA 142 354
LINDHOLM Ingrid SWE 189 575
HAWTHORNE Katy GBR 208 9999
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UDINE - Coupe du Monde EJ-in

Constitution of the poules, round No 1
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Poule No 11    9:00    Piste 12
rank number

TRYNOVA Julia EST 11 18
NG Yuen Lam HKG 56 120
HORVATH Lotti HUN 77 172
AYTEKIN Cagla GER 122 300
STANCIULESCU Daria ROU 143 359
PIAO Megan Xu-Ran IRL 188 573
GABRIC Antea CRO 209 9999

Poule No 12    9:00    Piste 13
rank number

GACHALYI Greta HUN 12 19
HALEMBA Antonina POL 55 119
NICULAI Isabella Andreea ROU 78 173
REZZONICO Dana SUI 120 298
LEBRENZ Mia GER 144 362
BALDASSA Giulia ITA 183 561
BRKOVIC Sara CRO 210 9999

Poule No 13    9:00    Piste 14
rank number

TERCJAK Oliwia POL 13 21
ERIKSSON Linnea SWE 54 118
CEJNAROVA Barbora CZE 79 174
CASALE Maria Roberta Agata ITA 119 297
LIONELLO Anna SUI 146 368
CALCINA Lia SLO 187 571
MIKELIC Lara CRO 214 9999

Poule No 14    9:00    Piste 15
rank number

ORSO Eleonora ITA 14 22
RAMUZ Leonie SUI 53 114
WU Haidi HKG 80 175
BARTHEL Cleophee FRA 121 299
RODRIGUEZ VICENTE Alejandra ESP 147 370
MIKLENDOVA Valerie CZE 186 568
MIKULAK Sara SWE 212 9999

Poule No 15    9:00    Piste 16
rank number

KHAMIS Yasmine USA 15 23
TOMSA Ana ROU 52 112
BELLINI Matilde ITA 81 177
FATULA Yuliia UKR 117 293
MEYER Vivienne SUI 148 377
BOZIC Sarah SLO 185 567
TABORSKA Sofie CZE 211 9999
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Constitution of the poules, round No 1
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Poule No 16    9:00    Piste 17
rank number

NI Qiyao CHN 16 24
RATYNA Magda POL 51 111
OHON Ustina UKR 82 179
GIUFFRE' Benedetta ITA 118 295
NUESSELER Lisa-Marie GER 149 397
RUEDISSER Nola AUT 184 566
LIM Xiao Xuan Jade SGP 215 9999

Poule No 17    11:00    Podium
rank number

PROSINA Sofija LAT 17 25
ANIS Dinara EST 50 110
KAHABKOVA Eliska CZE 84 183
SHOONG Tak Sum HKG 116 289
ZOGNO Federica ITA 145 366
CHESHMEDJIEVA Victoria BUL 182 560
SIMCIC Ela SLO 216 9999

Poule No 18    11:00    Piste 2
rank number

LEE Sumin USA 18 27
EGLEZ Victoria ARG 49 109
EMBRICH Maria EST 83 182
JANECZEK Oliwia POL 115 285
GUERRIERI Martina ITA 150 398
FRICKE Fiona GER 181 557
ADAMCOVA Anita CZE 218 9999

Poule No 19    11:00    Piste 3
rank number

WIMMER Dorina HUN 19 28
PORWOL Liliana POL 48 102
MAIGA Magda Louna SUI 85 185
CHAN Chit Ying HKG 114 284
BIENEFELD Maya GER 152 401
HARDING Alma SWE 180 555
CAVANI Vittoria ITA 213 9999

Poule No 20    11:00    Piste 4
rank number

DMYTRUK Alina UKR 20 31
YOOSEFI Daria GER 47 93
ROMAN Judith FRA 86 187
ZHAO Jiayu CHN 113 277
AAMLID Anaelle SUI 151 399
ALVAREZ SANZ Gabriela ESP 179 553
KUBIK Natalia POL 217 9999
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Constitution of the poules, round No 1
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Poule No 21    11:00    Piste 5
rank number

SONT Emma ROU 21 32
TAN Esther SGP 46 91
LEE Regina USA 87 188
GAO Jiabei CHN 112 274
ESTEVEZ ESCALONA Lola ESP 153 402
UMLAUF Beatrix AUT 178 541
BARTOSKOVA Adela CZE 219 9999

Poule No 22    11:00    Piste 6
rank number

VELISLAVOVA Victoria BUL 22 33
LOZANO Candela ESP 45 90
LEERE Rosas Fernanda Lizeth MEX 88 189
PENG Yuhan CHN 111 273
CAN Zulal TUR 154 404
RUMENOVSKI Cintia AUT 177 531
HERZ Maria GER 220 9999

Poule No 23    11:00    Piste 7
rank number

NAGY Blanka Virag HUN 23 36
CRISTOFOLETTO Allegra ITA 44 89
LIANG Xinyi CHN 89 194
COUFALOVA Natalie CZE 110 269
GONZALEZ HUERTAS Martina ESP 155 405
BELLINI Gemma RSA 176 526
KORFONTA Jolie USA 221 9999

Poule No 24    11:00    Piste 8
rank number

GOMEZ LOPEZ Silvia ESP 24 39
FONG Sum Sophia HKG 43 85
HERNANDEZ Rebecca MEX 90 204
MIRONOV Leana EST 109 268
MUNTEAN Andreea ROU 156 407
RYDER-GARCIA Lauren GBR 174 487
VAI Francesca ITA 222 9999

Poule No 25    11:00    Piste 9
rank number

LEE En Qi SGP 175 506
O'NEILL Grace GBR 108 267
KOZMA Laura Eva HUN 42 81
MIHALACHE Sophie SUI 91 210
RANNINGER Maria Pilar ESP 158 411
SEBASTIAN Felicity USA 25 40
QUIRINI Sofia ITA 229 9999
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Constitution of the poules, round No 1
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Poule No 26    11:00    Piste 10
rank number

BAUTISTA Ekaterine MEX 26 42
GOGNIAT Vanie SUI 41 80
LIU Zixian CHN 92 213
DESCAMPS Margot FRA 107 266
EADIE Olivia GBR 157 408
FERRIELLO Ilena IRL 173 481
MIGLINO Lucia ITA 225 9999

Poule No 27    11:00    Piste 11
rank number

CHEVAUX Lena AUT 40 78
ABAJO SALCEDO Lucia ESP 160 416
LIPPERT Neolie SWE 172 473
LEE Man Wai Vivienne HKG 93 219
ROMANOVA Oleksandra UKR 27 46
GILDERNES Ada Sofie NOR 106 264
LIBERATI Silvia ITA 230 9999

Poule No 28    11:00    Piste 12
rank number

HEUBI Pauline SUI 28 48
LAI Hiu Tung HKG 39 75
ACCARDI Claudia ITA 94 224
HELLEBO Elsa Von Koss NOR 105 263
PASIC Rea AUT 159 412
STEIMER Sophie FRA 171 471
SZENTES Dalma HUN 227 9999

Poule No 29    11:00    Piste 13
rank number

GIORDANO Ginevra BRA 29 49
CHEN Hailin HKG 38 74
MITOVA Boryana BUL 95 228
CRISTINA Aurora Maria ITA 103 261
ROZSAS Julia HUN 161 418
FARLAM Reya GBR 167 426
ERBER Emily-Sophie AUT 226 9999

Poule No 30    11:00    Piste 14
rank number

COSTANTINI Ludovica ITA 101 259
REESINCK Sophie NED 96 229
CHIN Isabella USA 30 50
UPTON Megan GBR 166 423
LAHAROTTE Gwendoline FRA 37 73
PETKOVA Mateya BUL 162 419
HELMRATH Antonia GER 223 9999
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Poule No 31    11:00    Piste 15
rank number

GERHARDT Sofia GBR 163 420
XIE Yuchen CHN 31 51
TESTA Mariachiara ITA 97 249
JAKOBI Julia HUN 102 260
WESTMAN Elda SWE 170 470
YOUSEF Mira UKR 36 70
DONZALLAZ Grace SUI 224 9999

Poule No 32    11:00    Piste 16
rank number

MADRIGNANI Benedetta ITA 32 62
STEFANOVA Mihaela BUL 35 68
RONASZEKI Izabella HUN 98 253
AMLER Annika GER 104 262
EVERETT Maisie GBR 164 421
MOURCEAU Ambre FRA 168 428
JAKSIC KOVAC Sara CRO 231 9999

Poule No 33    11:00    Piste 17
rank number

CEBE Ceren TUR 33 63
LUNDBERG Sofia SWE 34 64
HILLIER Harriet GBR 99 255
PESSAROSSI Anais FRA 100 256
NAVARRO NUNEZ Marta ESP 165 422
LIBRALATO Sara GER 169 433
CASAMENTI Alice ITA 228 9999
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